GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
1 Enzo FOSSATI 36 Tours
1 03:58,45 03:58,45
2 07:59,59 04:01,14
3 11:57,08 03:57,49
4 15:45,30 03:48,23
5 19:33,14 03:47,84
6 23:31,71 03:58,57
7 27:29,04 03:57,34
8 31:37,63 04:08,59
9 35:33,96 03:56,34
10 39:45,11 04:11,15
11 43:47,79 04:02,69
12 48:08,90 04:21,11
13 52:33,12 04:24,22
14 56:34,76 04:01,65
15 1:00:47,31 04:12,55
16 1:05:18,58 04:31,27
17 1:09:38,29 04:19,72
18 1:13:45,51 04:07,23
19 1:17:57,09 04:11,58
20 1:22:19,54 04:22,45
21 1:26:39,06 04:19,53
22 1:30:57,87 04:18,81
23 1:35:11,11 04:13,24
24 1:39:32,41 04:21,31
25 1:43:38,40 04:06,00
26 1:47:53,32 04:14,92
27 1:52:22,60 04:29,28
28 1:56:44,28 04:21,69
29 2:00:54,41 04:10,13
30 2:05:11,14 04:16,74
31 2:09:23,19 04:12,06
32 2:13:49,37 04:26,18
33 2:18:14,19 04:24,82
34 2:22:45,37 04:31,18
35 2:27:04,81 04:19,45

36 2:31:08,70 04:03,89




GP Cycliste Ville du Port

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
2 Geoffrey GALTIER 36 Tours
1 03:57,87 03:57,87
2 08:00,40 04:02,54
3 11:57,83 03:57,43
4 15:45,98 03:48,16
5 19:33,23 03:47,25
6 23:32,01 03:58,79
7 27:29,32 03:57,31
8 31:37,15 04:07,84
9 35:38,71 04:01,56
10 39:45,30 04:06,60
11 43:28,74 03:43,45
12 47:27,10 03:58,36
13 52:33,44 05:06,34
14 56:35,11 04:01,67
15 1:00:52,27 04:17,17
16 1:05:19,62 04:27,36
17 1:09:37,69 04:18,07
18 1:13:37,40 03:59,72
19 1:17:58,67 04:21,27
20 1:22:20,50 04:21,84
21 1:26:39,39 04:18,90
22 1:30:59,12 04:19,73
23 1:35:12,01 04:12,89
24 1:39:33,18 04:21,18
25 1:43:37,75 04:04,57
26 1:47:55,14 04:17,40
27 1:52:24,23 04:29,09
28 1:56:46,86 04:22,64
29 2:00:57,69 04:10,84
30 2:05:09,96 04:12,27
31 2:09:23,24 04:13,29
32 2:13:51,05 04:27,81
33 2:18:16,39 04:25,34
34 2:22:45,05 04:28,66
35 2:27:04,62 04:19,57
36 2:31:04,87 04:00,26




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
4  Emeric Jean Allan HOARAU 34 Tours
1 03:59,50 03:59,50
2 08:01,94 04:02,44
3 11:59,61 03:57,67
4 15:55,65 03:56,05
5 19:46,10 03:50,45
6 23:33,53 03:47,43
7 27:30,64 03:57,12
8 31:39,25 04:08,61
9 35:38,62 03:59,37
10 39:46,30 04:07,68
11 43:48,55 04:02,25
12 48:09,77 04:21,22
13 52:28,37 04:18,61
14 56:37,30 04:08,93
15 1:00:51,92 04:14,63
16 1:05:19,22 04:27,30
17 1:09:38,70 04:19,48
18 1:13:44,95 04:06,26
19 1:17:59,42 04:14,47
20 1:22:19,20 04:19,79
21 1:26:44,26 04:25,07
22 1:31:17,81 04:33,55
23 1:35:49,60 04:31,79
24 1:40:42,10 04:52,51
25 1:46:30,97 05:48,87
26 1:51:05,01 04:34,05
27 1:55:12,32 04:07,32
28 1:59:43,50 04:31,18
29 2:06:21,30 06:37,80
30 2:12:31,20 06:09,91
31 2:17:16,71 04:45,51
32 2:21:40,02 04:23,32
33 2:26:10,02 04:30,00

34 2:30:48,50 04:38,49




GP Cycliste Ville du Port

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
5 Yannick Georges ASSATI 36 Tours
1 04:02,03 04:02,03
2 08:01,69 03:59,66
3 11:59,79 03:58,10
4 15:55,84 03:56,06
5 19:43,35 03:47,51
6 23:32,48 03:49,14
7 27:29,77 03:57,29
8 31:38,72 04:08,96
9 35:38,18 03:59,46
10 39:29,73 03:51,55
11 43:20,61 03:50,89
12 47:25,59 04:04,99
13 51:35,98 04:10,39
14 55:47,10 04:11,12
15 59:52,07 04:04,98
16 1:04:03,80 04:11,74
17 1:08:18,85 04:15,06
18 1:12:27,41 04:08,56
19 1:16:39,78 04:12,38
20 1:20:56,83 04:17,05
21 1:25:16,95 04:20,13
22 1:29:34,75 04:17,81
23 1:33:56,64 04:21,89
24 1:38:14,05 04:17,41
25 1:42:23,06 04:09,01
26 1:46:49,07 04:26,02
27 1:51:02,50 04:13,43
28 1:55:10,55 04:08,06
29 1:59:17,09 04:06,55
30 2:03:16,49 03:59,41
31 2:07:17,06 04:00,57
32 2:11:25,77 04:08,71
33 2:15:33,57 04:07,80
34 2:19:38,54 04:04,98
35 2:23:45,25 04:06,71
36 2:27:34,89 03:49,64




GP Cycliste Ville du Port

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
6 Pierre MAILLOT ROBERT 36 Tours
1 04:00,03 04:00,03
2 07:59,85 03:59,82
3 11:58,49 03:58,64
4 15:45,42 03:46,94
5 19:35,63 03:50,21
6 23:34,17 03:58,54
7 27:31,45 03:57,29
8 31:39,64 04:08,20
9 35:41,17 04:01,53
10 39:46,53 04:05,37
11 43:48,91 04:02,38
12 48:10,17 04:21,27
13 52:32,21 04:22,04
14 56:39,52 04:07,32
15 1:00:52,56 04:13,05
16 1:05:20,26 04:27,70
17 1:09:39,27 04:19,02
18 1:13:46,65 04:07,38
19 1:18:00,15 04:13,50
20 1:22:19,49 04:19,35
21 1:26:35,01 04:15,52
22 1:30:55,85 04:20,85
23 1:35:10,51 04:14,66
24 1:39:31,53 04:21,02
25 1:43:38,24 04:06,72
26 1:47:52,77 04:14,53
27 1:52:21,16 04:28,40
28 1:56:45,35 04:24,19
29 2:00:54,65 04:09,31
30 2:05:11,18 04:16,53
31 2:09:23,78 04:12,60
32 2:13:51,94 04:28,16
33 2:18:17,58 04:25,65
34 2:22:45,51 04:27,94
35 2:27:05,53 04:20,02
36 2:31:47,25 04:41,72




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
8 Gilles TECHER 36 Tours
1 04:02,22 04:02,22
2 08:03,63 04:01,42
3 12:00,96 03:57,33
4 15:56,10 03:55,15
5 19:46,92 03:50,82
6 23:33,37 03:46,46
7 27:30,05 03:56,68
8 31:37,55 04:07,50
9 35:37,85 04:00,31
10 39:45,99 04:08,14
11 43:48,71 04:02,73
12 48:09,42 04:20,72
13 52:27,62 04:18,20
14 56:36,56 04:08,95
15 1:00:46,38 04:09,82
16 1:05:18,74 04:32,37
17 1:09:36,76 04:18,02
18 1:13:44,48 04:07,72
19 1:18:00,61 04:16,14
20 1:22:17,50 04:16,90
21 1:26:38,68 04:21,18
22 1:30:58,30 04:19,63
23 1:35:10,86 04:12,57
24 1:39:31,55 04:20,69
25 1:43:38,94 04:07,40
26 1:47:52,90 04:13,97
27 1:52:22,87 04:29,97
28 1:56:45,12 04:22,26
29 2:00:55,84 04:10,72
30 2:05:11,71 04:15,88
31 2:09:22,92 04:11,21
32 2:13:48,83 04:25,92
33 2:18:14,92 04:26,09
34 2:22:43,96 04:29,04
35 2:27:04,74 04:20,79

36 2:31:07,43 04:02,70




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
12 Simon BRUTYN 36 Tours
1 03:57,52 03:57,52
2 08:00,15 04:02,64
3 11:57,92 03:57,78
4 15:45,62 03:47,70
5 19:32,99 03:47,38
6 23:31,15 03:58,16
7 27:28,63 03:57,49
8 31:36,09 04:07,46
9 35:36,07 03:59,99
10 39:44,45 04:08,38
11 43:28,25 03:43,80
12 47:25,98 03:57,74
13 51:37,08 04:11,11
14 55:48,33 04:11,25
15 59:54,17 04:05,85
16 1:04:02,76 04:08,60
17 1:08:16,48 04:13,72
18 1:12:28,35 04:11,88
19 1:16:38,67 04:10,33
20 1:20:55,81 04:17,14
21 1:25:16,54 04:20,73
22 1:29:33,88 04:17,34
23 1:33:55,05 04:21,18
24 1:38:13,17 04:18,13
25 1:42:22,83 04:09,66
26 1:46:20,81 03:57,99
27 1:50:33,62 04:12,81
28 1:54:44,37 04:10,76
29 1:58:55,39 04:11,02
30 2:03:16,15 04:20,77
31 2:07:17,34 04:01,19
32 2:11:26,08 04:08,75
33 2:15:33,90 04:07,82
34 2:19:38,76 04:04,87
35 2:23:45,36 04:06,60

w
(o))

2:27:36,60 03:51,25




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
15 Mikaél GRAIGNIC 35 Tours
1 03:59,70 03:59,70
2 08:00,90 04:01,21
3 11:58,44 03:57,54
4 16:04,80 04:06,36
5 20:13,40 04:08,61
6 24:39,03 04:25,64
7 29:01,60 04:22,58
8 33:24,26 04:22,66
9 37:45,29 04:21,03
10 42:04,88 04:19,59
11 46:27,50 04:22,63
12 50:47,48 04:19,98
13 55:08,21 04:20,74
14 59:30,28 04:22,07
15 1:04:05,42 04:35,15
16 1:08:19,16 04:13,75
17 1:12:30,11 04:10,95
18 1:16:41,17 04:11,07
19 1:20:57,48 04:16,31
20 1:25:18,31 04:20,83
21 1:29:35,36 04:17,06
22 1:33:57,05 04:21,70
23 1:38:17,38 04:20,33
24 1:42:24,12 04:06,75
25 1:46:51,62 04:27,50
26 1:51:05,58 04:13,97
27 1:55:11,64 04:06,07
28 1:59:19,15 04:07,52
29 2:03:46,88 04:27,73
30 2:08:12,75 04:25,88
31 2:12:44,51 04:31,76
32 2:17:16,83 04:32,32
33 2:21:40,15 04:23,33
34 2:26:09,87 04:29,72

w
(&)

2:30:40,43 04:30,57




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
16 Gérard LI THIAO TE 36 Tours
1 04:01,32 04:01,32
2 08:01,68 04:00,36
3 11:59,39 03:57,72
4 15:56,23 03:56,84
5 19:42,89 03:46,66
6 23:31,60 03:48,72
7 27:30,81 03:59,22
8 31:38,93 04:08,12
9 35:40,17 04:01,24
10 39:46,75 04:06,59
11 43:49,01 04:02,27
12 48:10,31 04:21,30
13 52:32,10 04:21,80
14 56:35,78 04:03,68
15 1:00:51,08 04:15,31
16 1:05:20,08 04:29,00
17 1:09:39,04 04:18,97
18 1:13:40,15 04:01,11
19 1:18:00,46 04:20,31
20 1:22:20,51 04:20,06
21 1:26:39,57 04:19,07
22 1:30:59,29 04:19,73
23 1:35:12,62 04:13,33
24 1:39:33,08 04:20,46
25 1:43:38,74 04:05,67
26 1:47:56,43 04:17,69
27 1:52:23,90 04:27,48
28 1:56:47,99 04:24,09
29 2:00:59,16 04:11,18
30 2:05:13,15 04:13,99
31 2:09:24,37 04:11,23
32 2:13:51,96 04:27,59
33 2:18:16,98 04:25,02
34 2:22:45,27 04:28,30
35 2:27:05,30 04:20,03

w
(o))

2:31:16,32 04:11,03




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
17 Anthony POTHIN 36 Tours
1 03:58,64 03:58,64
2 07:58,99 04:00,35
3 11:56,76 03:57,78
4 15:45,17 03:48,41
5 19:32,67 03:47,50
6 23:31,56 03:58,90
7 27:28,41 03:56,86
8 31:37,79 04:09,38
9 35:36,97 03:59,19
10 39:29,89 03:52,92
11 43:21,18 03:51,30
12 47:25,42 04:04,25
13 51:36,90 04:11,48
14 55:48,52 04:11,62
15 59:54,56 04:06,04
16 1:04:03,13 04:08,58
17 1:08:17,45 04:14,32
18 1:12:27,46 04:10,01
19 1:16:38,21 04:10,75
20 1:20:55,48 04:17,28
21 1:25:16,25 04:20,77
22 1:29:33,46 04:17,21
23 1:33:54,66 04:21,21
24 1:38:14,20 04:19,55
25 1:42:21,85 04:07,65
26 1:46:49,44 04:27,60
27 1:51:01,30 04:11,86
28 1:55:10,27 04:08,98
29 1:59:18,20 04:07,93
30 2:03:16,80 03:58,61
31 2:07:17,57 04:00,77
32 2:11:14,88 03:57,31
33 2:15:24,10 04:09,22
34 2:19:25,87 04:01,78
35 2:23:31,21 04:05,34

w
(o))

2:27:31,36 04:00,16




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
18 Emmannuel ROSS 33 Tours
1 03:59,99 03:59,99
2 08:01,77 04:01,79
3 11:59,91 03:58,14
4 15:55,01 03:55,11
5 19:43,40 03:48,40
6 23:33,71 03:50,31
7 27:30,14 03:56,43
8 31:38,97 04:08,84
9 35:39,84 04:00,88
10 39:45,69 04:05,86
11 43:48,46 04:02,77
12 48:09,05 04:20,60
13 52:28,17 04:19,12
14 56:35,45 04:07,29
15 1:00:49,77 04:14,32
16 1:05:17,84 04:28,07
17 1:09:38,06 04:20,23
18 1:19:27,16 09:49,10
19 1:25:18,16 05:51,00
20 1:30:02,23 04:44,07
21 1:35:19,08 05:16,86
22 1:42:23,58 07:04,51
23 1:46:51,78 04:28,21
24 1:51:04,87 04:13,09
25 1:55:12,51 04:07,65
26 1:59:24,67 04:12,16
27 2:05:12,96 05:48,30
28 2:09:23,60 04:10,64
29 2:13:51,26 04:27,66
30 2:18:15,95 04:24,70
31 2:22:44,66 04:28,72
32 2:27:05,23 04:20,57

w
w

2:31:19,07 04:13,85




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
19 Nicolas SAUTRON 36 Tours
1 03:58,79 03:58,79
2 08:00,84 04:02,06
3 11:52,85 03:52,02
4 15:56,15 04:03,30
5 19:45,14 03:49,00
6 23:33,60 03:48,47
7 27:29,42 03:55,82
8 31:35,59 04:06,18
9 35:38,65 04:03,06
10 39:46,24 04:07,59
11 43:47,84 04:01,61
12 48:08,92 04:21,09
13 52:27,81 04:18,89
14 56:37,65 04:09,84
15 1:00:51,46 04:13,82
16 1:05:20,36 04:28,90
17 1:09:38,93 04:18,58
18 1:13:44,96 04:06,03
19 1:17:59,55 04:14,60
20 1:22:19,52 04:19,97
21 1:26:40,08 04:20,56
22 1:30:58,88 04:18,81
23 1:35:14,63 04:15,75
24 1:39:33,48 04:18,86
25 1:43:39,68 04:06,20
26 1:47:52,80 04:13,13
27 1:52:23,73 04:30,93
28 1:56:47,34 04:23,61
29 2:01:00,59 04:13,25
30 2:05:13,03 04:12,45
31 2:09:23,66 04:10,63
32 2:13:51,69 04:28,03
33 2:18:15,80 04:24,11
34 2:22:44,52 04:28,73
35 2:27:04,56 04:20,05

w
(o))

2:31:08,01 04:03,45




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
21 Loic CUVELIER 36 Tours
1 04:00,42 04:00,42
2 07:58,84 03:58,43
3 11:59,14 04:00,30
4 15:56,24 03:57,11
5 19:44,71 03:48,48
6 23:32,73 03:48,02
7 27:30,55 03:57,82
8 31:39,51 04:08,96
9 35:37,88 03:58,38
10 39:29,66 03:51,79
11 43:21,10 03:51,45
12 47:25,98 04:04,89
13 51:35,64 04:09,66
14 55:47,55 04:11,91
15 59:51,81 04:04,26
16 1:04:04,77 04:12,97
17 1:08:17,05 04:12,29
18 1:12:27,12 04:10,07
19 1:16:38,83 04:11,72
20 1:20:56,64 04:17,82
21 1:25:16,73 04:20,09
22 1:29:34,34 04:17,62
23 1:33:55,31 04:20,97
24 1:38:10,90 04:15,60
25 1:42:23,47 04:12,58
26 1:46:20,98 03:57,51
27 1:50:33,34 04:12,37
28 1:54:44,48 04:11,14
29 1:58:55,14 04:10,66
30 2:03:17,77 04:22,63
31 2:07:25,26 04:07,50
32 2:11:57,14 04:31,88
33 2:16:41,59 04:44,45
34 2:21:29,17 04:47,59
35 2:26:10,42 04:41,25

w
(o))

2:30:39,80 04:29,38




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
22 Jean Abel FERRERE 36 Tours
1 03:58,26 03:58,26
2 08:00,16 04:01,90
3 11:57,37 03:57,21
4 15:55,32 03:57,96
5 19:40,70 03:45,39
6 23:33,17 03:52,47
7 27:30,14 03:56,98
8 31:29,38 03:59,24
9 35:33,71 04:04,33
10 39:45,15 04:11,45
11 43:28,57 03:43,42
12 47:25,89 03:57,33
13 51:35,78 04:09,90
14 55:46,45 04:10,67
15 59:51,74 04:05,30
16 1:04:03,48 04:11,74
17 1:08:17,69 04:14,22
18 1:12:27,69 04:10,00
19 1:16:32,79 04:05,10
20 1:20:55,21 04:22,43
21 1:25:16,11 04:20,90
22 1:29:33,58 04:17,48
23 1:33:54,92 04:21,34
24 1:38:14,60 04:19,68
25 1:42:22,36 04:07,77
26 1:46:49,83 04:27,47
27 1:51:01,51 04:11,69
28 1:55:10,72 04:09,21
29 1:59:17,85 04:07,13
30 2:03:11,06 03:53,22
31 2:07:26,55 04:15,49
32 2:11:38,48 04:11,94
33 2:15:47,45 04:08,97
34 2:20:02,15 04:14,71
35 2:24:20,88 04:18,74

w
(o))

2:28:38,84 04:17,96




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
23 Pierre Anthony LEBEAU 36 Tours
1 03:56,20 03:56,20
2 08:00,93 04:04,74
3 11:59,58 03:58,66
4 15:55,86 03:56,28
5 19:45,74 03:49,89
6 23:33,32 03:47,58
7 27:28,88 03:55,57
8 31:38,10 04:09,22
9 35:33,27 03:55,18
10 39:45,74 04:12,47
11 43:47,94 04:02,20
12 48:09,67 04:21,74
13 52:30,95 04:21,29
14 56:37,42 04:06,48
15 1:00:46,46 04:09,04
16 1:05:16,33 04:29,88
17 1:09:37,20 04:20,88
18 1:13:39,67 04:02,48
19 1:17:57,49 04:17,82
20 1:22:10,90 04:13,41
21 1:26:27,70 04:16,81
22 1:30:57,37 04:29,68
23 1:35:10,22 04:12,85
24 1:39:31,94 04:21,73
25 1:43:38,71 04:06,77
26 1:47:54,08 04:15,38
27 1:52:23,34 04:29,26
28 1:56:44,91 04:21,57
29 2:00:56,68 04:11,78
30 2:05:12,63 04:15,95
31 2:09:23,83 04:11,21
32 2:13:49,03 04:25,20
33 2:18:15,34 04:26,31
34 2:22:43,86 04:28,52
35 2:27:04,43 04:20,58

w
(o))

2:31:07,69 04:03,27




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
24 Jordan YONG SANG 36 Tours
1 03:59,61 03:59,61
2 08:00,50 04:00,90
3 11:57,15 03:56,66
4 15:54,73 03:57,58
5 19:40,84 03:46,11
6 23:32,71 03:51,88
7 27:28,98 03:56,28
8 31:37,33 04:08,35
9 35:33,76 03:56,44
10 39:45,11 04:11,35
11 43:29,28 03:44,18
12 47:26,61 03:57,33
13 51:37,09 04:10,49
14 55:46,94 04:09,86
15 59:51,42 04:04,48
16 1:04:02,95 04:11,54
17 1:08:17,30 04:14,35
18 1:12:27,31 04:10,01
19 1:16:39,05 04:11,75
20 1:20:55,41 04:16,36
21 1:25:15,83 04:20,43
22 1:29:33,39 04:17,56
23 1:33:55,72 04:22,33
24 1:38:14,90 04:19,19
25 1:42:22,02 04:07,12
26 1:46:50,24 04:28,22
27 1:51:01,66 04:11,43
28 1:55:10,94 04:09,28
29 1:59:18,31 04:07,37
30 2:03:16,33 03:58,03
31 2:07:18,99 04:02,66
32 2:11:26,22 04:07,23
33 2:15:33,99 04:07,77
34 2:19:38,98 04:04,99
35 2:23:44,94 04:05,97

w
(o))

2:27:34,05 03:49,12




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
25 Aymeric AUGUSTE 36 Tours
1 03:58,72 03:58,72
2 08:02,16 04:03,44
3 11:51,51 03:49,35
4 15:54,89 04:03,39
5 19:36,51 03:41,62
6 23:32,70 03:56,20
7 27:30,34 03:57,65
8 31:38,04 04:07,70
9 35:37,28 03:59,24
10 39:30,10 03:52,83
11 44:23,84 04:53,74
12 48:26,00 04:02,16
13 52:31,39 04:05,39
14 56:36,84 04:05,46
15 1:00:50,03 04:13,20
16 1:04:51,64 04:01,61
17 1:09:04,61 04:12,97
18 1:13:22,28 04:17,68
19 1:17:59,96 04:37,68
20 1:22:21,04 04:21,08
21 1:26:29,79 04:08,75
22 1:30:59,66 04:29,88
23 1:35:13,64 04:13,98
24 1:39:31,53 04:17,89
25 1:43:39,33 04:07,81
26 1:47:55,41 04:16,08
27 1:52:23,33 04:27,92
28 1:56:46,31 04:22,99
29 2:00:58,57 04:12,27
30 2:05:12,92 04:14,35
31 2:09:22,06 04:09,15
32 2:13:50,51 04:28,45
33 2:18:14,58 04:24,07
34 2:22:44,77 04:30,20
35 2:27:05,23 04:20,46

w
(o))

2:31:06,33 04:01,10




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
26 Frédéric CASTETS 35 Tours
1 04:01,67 04:01,67
2 08:01,00 03:59,33
3 11:59,07 03:58,07
4 15:55,74 03:56,67
5 19:49,17 03:53,43
6 23:50,94 04:01,78
7 28:11,70 04:20,76
8 32:37,17 04:25,48
9 37:07,22 04:30,05
10 41:38,38 04:31,16
11 46:05,97 04:27,59
12 50:33,71 04:27,75
13 55:08,05 04:34,34
14 59:30,87 04:22,83
15 1:04:04,98 04:34,11
16 1:08:18,76 04:13,79
17 1:12:30,46 04:11,70
18 1:16:40,59 04:10,13
19 1:20:57,65 04:17,07
20 1:25:18,14 04:20,49
21 1:29:35,53 04:17,39
22 1:33:56,87 04:21,34
23 1:38:17,37 04:20,51
24 1:42:24,75 04:07,38
25 1:46:51,16 04:26,41
26 1:51:04,46 04:13,31
27 1:55:12,11 04:07,66
28 1:59:20,22 04:08,11
29 2:03:46,76 04:26,54
30 2:08:12,94 04:26,18
31 2:12:44,36 04:31,43
32 2:17:16,53 04:32,17
33 2:21:39,87 04:23,35
34 2:26:10,41 04:30,55

w
(&)

2:30:35,93 04:25,52




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
27 Jean Max LAURESTANT 36 Tours
1 04:00,29 04:00,29
2 08:00,59 04:00,31
3 11:58,05 03:57,46
4 15:55,35 03:57,31
5 19:44,15 03:48,80
6 23:32,26 03:48,12
7 27:24,04 03:51,78
8 31:38,45 04:14,42
9 35:38,00 03:59,55
10 39:45,08 04:07,08
11 43:48,48 04:03,40
12 48:09,76 04:21,29
13 52:28,85 04:19,09
14 56:36,62 04:07,77
15 1:00:50,25 04:13,64
16 1:05:19,09 04:28,84
17 1:09:39,51 04:20,43
18 1:14:04,01 04:24,50
19 1:18:04,93 04:00,93
20 1:22:20,59 04:15,66
21 1:26:38,40 04:17,81
22 1:30:59,67 04:21,27
23 1:35:13,40 04:13,73
24 1:39:31,87 04:18,48
25 1:43:38,63 04:06,77
26 1:47:53,25 04:14,62
27 1:52:20,97 04:27,73
28 1:56:44,27 04:23,30
29 2:00:57,11 04:12,85
30 2:05:12,06 04:14,96
31 2:09:22,10 04:10,04
32 2:13:48,84 04:26,75
33 2:18:15,52 04:26,68
34 2:22:43,11 04:27,59
35 2:27:03,50 04:20,40

w
(o))

2:31:13,02 04:09,52




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
28 Ulrich Julien MARCY 36 Tours
1 03:58,25 03:58,25
2 07:59,42 04:01,17
3 11:57,73 03:58,31
4 15:45,36 03:47,64
5 19:33,42 03:48,07
6 23:31,72 03:58,31
7 27:24,14 03:52,43
8 31:38,20 04:14,06
9 35:34,21 03:56,01
10 39:45,58 04:11,38
11 43:29,32 03:43,75
12 47:26,69 03:57,38
13 51:37,25 04:10,56
14 55:47,24 04:10,00
15 59:53,33 04:06,09
16 1:04:04,42 04:11,10
17 1:08:18,44 04:14,02
18 1:12:28,93 04:10,50
19 1:16:39,91 04:10,98
20 1:20:56,08 04:16,17
21 1:25:16,01 04:19,93
22 1:29:34,24 04:18,23
23 1:33:56,19 04:21,96
24 1:38:13,78 04:17,60
25 1:42:23,46 04:09,68
26 1:46:50,28 04:26,83
27 1:51:02,09 04:11,81
28 1:55:10,06 04:07,98
29 1:59:18,06 04:08,00
30 2:03:17,47 03:59,41
31 2:07:18,86 04:01,39
32 2:11:25,91 04:07,05
33 2:15:33,78 04:07,88
34 2:19:38,61 04:04,83
35 2:23:44,83 04:06,22

w
(o))

2:27:43,89 03:59,06




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
30 Andy ROUDIC 30 Tours
1 03:59,90 03:59,90
2 08:00,23 04:00,33
3 12:54,20 04:53,98
4 18:03,40 05:09,20
5 23:32,48 05:29,08
6 27:30,39 03:57,92
7 31:38,88 04:08,49
8 35:38,46 03:59,59
9 39:46,19 04:07,73
10 43:48,67 04:02,49
11 48:09,65 04:20,98
12 52:29,69 04:20,04
13 56:37,31 04:07,63
14 1:00:50,50 04:13,19
15 1:05:18,53 04:28,04
16 1:09:38,99 04:20,46
17 1:13:46,45 04:07,47
18 1:18:28,67 04:42,23
19 1:23:27,94 04:59,27
20 1:29:35,62 06:07,68
21 1:33:57,79 04:22,18
22 1:38:18,32 04:20,53
23 1:43:42,41 05:24,09
24 1:50:51,80 07:09,40
25 1:56:45,42 05:53,62
26 2:01:05,76 04:20,34
27 2:07:53,26 06:47,51
28 2:14:17,67 06:24,41
29 2:21:13,07 06:55,40

w
o

2:28:01,41 06:48,34




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
31 Guillaume CASIMIR 36 Tours
1 04:01,60 04:01,60
2 08:03,99 04:02,40
3 12:00,77 03:56,78
4 15:56,00 03:55,24
5 19:47,54 03:51,54
6 23:32,90 03:45,37
7 27:29,39 03:56,49
8 31:39,70 04:10,32
9 35:40,38 04:00,68
10 39:46,14 04:05,77
11 43:48,34 04:02,20
12 48:09,30 04:20,97
13 52:31,16 04:21,86
14 56:39,56 04:08,41
15 1:00:49,39 04:09,83
16 1:05:18,16 04:28,78
17 1:09:37,44 04:19,29
18 1:13:45,51 04:08,07
19 1:17:59,91 04:14,40
20 1:22:19,92 04:20,02
21 1:26:35,63 04:15,72
22 1:30:58,47 04:22,84
23 1:35:12,80 04:14,34
24 1:39:31,35 04:18,56
25 1:43:40,24 04:08,89
26 1:47:52,64 04:12,40
27 1:52:22,80 04:30,17
28 1:56:47,06 04:24,27
29 2:00:58,85 04:11,79
30 2:05:13,00 04:14,15
31 2:09:23,23 04:10,23
32 2:13:49,45 04:26,23
33 2:18:14,71 04:25,26
34 2:22:44,12 04:29,41
35 2:27:04,00 04:19,89

w
(o))

2:31:09,66 04:05,66




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
32 MATHIEU CASIMIR 36 Tours
1 03:58,03 03:58,03
2 08:00,74 04:02,72
3 11:59,24 03:58,50
4 15:55,30 03:56,06
5 19:45,92 03:50,62
6 23:33,39 03:47,47
7 27:29,19 03:55,81
8 31:36,90 04:07,71
9 35:34,33 03:57,43
10 39:46,65 04:12,33
11 43:48,12 04:01,47
12 48:09,90 04:21,79
13 52:29,98 04:20,08
14 56:37,62 04:07,64
15 1:00:51,82 04:14,21
16 1:05:18,37 04:26,56
17 1:09:37,93 04:19,56
18 1:13:45,22 04:07,29
19 1:17:59,77 04:14,56
20 1:22:20,76 04:21,00
21 1:26:39,93 04:19,17
22 1:30:59,86 04:19,94
23 1:35:14,88 04:15,02
24 1:39:31,96 04:17,08
25 1:43:41,23 04:09,27
26 1:47:56,29 04:15,07
27 1:52:23,55 04:27,26
28 1:56:47,64 04:24,09
29 2:00:59,73 04:12,09
30 2:05:13,31 04:13,59
31 2:09:23,46 04:10,15
32 2:13:50,72 04:27,26
33 2:18:15,46 04:24,75
34 2:22:44,30 04:28,84
35 2:27:05,03 04:20,73

w
(o))

2:31:07,37 04:02,35




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
34 Romain JEAN 36 Tours
1 03:57,33 03:57,33
2 08:00,37 04:03,04
3 11:58,78 03:58,41
4 15:45,49 03:46,72
5 19:32,79 03:47,30
6 23:31,84 03:59,06
7 27:29,59 03:57,75
8 31:37,46 04:07,87
9 35:36,45 03:58,99
10 39:30,15 03:53,71
11 43:20,51 03:50,36
12 47:26,85 04:06,34
13 51:36,82 04:09,98
14 55:47,42 04:10,61
15 59:54,78 04:07,37
16 1:04:03,72 04:08,94
17 1:08:18,08 04:14,37
18 1:12:28,58 04:10,50
19 1:16:38,46 04:09,88
20 1:20:55,67 04:17,21
21 1:25:15,74 04:20,08
22 1:29:35,13 04:19,39
23 1:33:55,57 04:20,45
24 1:38:16,76 04:21,20
25 1:42:23,28 04:06,52
26 1:46:49,99 04:26,71
27 1:51:01,86 04:11,88
28 1:55:11,15 04:09,30
29 1:59:18,62 04:07,48
30 2:03:17,17 03:58,55
31 2:07:21,73 04:04,56
32 2:11:38,61 04:16,88
33 2:15:48,06 04:09,46
34 2:20:02,34 04:14,28
35 2:24:21,08 04:18,74

w
(o))

2:28:44,77 04:23,70




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
35 Paul TEZA 36 Tours
1 03:59,33 03:59,33
2 07:59,91 04:00,58
3 11:58,20 03:58,29
4 15:55,07 03:56,88
5 19:42,38 03:47,31
6 23:33,35 03:50,98
7 27:30,03 03:56,68
8 31:38,59 04:08,57
9 35:38,46 03:59,88
10 39:45,28 04:06,82
11 43:47,98 04:02,70
12 48:09,40 04:21,43
13 52:28,76 04:19,36
14 56:36,30 04:07,54
15 1:00:50,87 04:14,57
16 1:05:17,50 04:26,64
17 1:09:36,95 04:19,45
18 1:13:41,33 04:04,39
19 1:18:00,17 04:18,85
20 1:22:19,22 04:19,05
21 1:26:35,07 04:15,86
22 1:30:55,98 04:20,91
23 1:35:10,37 04:14,40
24 1:39:31,65 04:21,29
25 1:43:38,03 04:06,38
26 1:47:55,24 04:17,22
27 1:52:22,15 04:26,91
28 1:56:44,67 04:22,52
29 2:00:55,39 04:10,73
30 2:05:12,14 04:16,75
31 2:09:23,56 04:11,43
32 2:13:49,48 04:25,92
33 2:18:15,32 04:25,85
34 2:22:44,36 04:29,04
35 2:27:04,59 04:20,24

w
(o))

2:31:07,58 04:03,00




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
36 Mickaél BOYER 36 Tours
1 03:56,61 03:56,61
2 07:59,73 04:03,12
3 11:58,71 03:58,98
4 15:55,54 03:56,84
5 19:41,38 03:45,84
6 23:32,87 03:51,50
7 27:29,91 03:57,05
8 31:39,12 04:09,21
9 35:39,50 04:00,38
10 39:45,29 04:05,79
11 43:48,37 04:03,09
12 48:09,82 04:21,45
13 52:30,44 04:20,62
14 56:35,36 04:04,93
15 1:00:52,05 04:16,69
16 1:05:19,74 04:27,70
17 1:09:38,25 04:18,51
18 1:13:41,61 04:03,36
19 1:17:59,38 04:17,77
20 1:22:19,97 04:20,60
21 1:26:36,69 04:16,72
22 1:30:57,24 04:20,56
23 1:35:13,93 04:16,69
24 1:39:32,69 04:18,77
25 1:43:39,02 04:06,33
26 1:47:54,40 04:15,38
27 1:52:23,00 04:28,60
28 1:56:45,05 04:22,06
29 2:00:56,55 04:11,50
30 2:05:12,37 04:15,83
31 2:09:17,26 04:04,90
32 2:13:49,04 04:31,78
33 2:18:15,16 04:26,13
34 2:22:43,74 04:28,58
35 2:27:04,11 04:20,37

w
(o))

2:31:04,00 03:59,90




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
37 Adrien DESPRAIRIES 36 Tours
1 04:00,10 04:00,10
2 08:01,94 04:01,84
3 11:59,75 03:57,82
4 15:55,81 03:56,06
5 19:43,40 03:47,60
6 23:33,35 03:49,95
7 27:29,43 03:56,08
8 31:38,54 04:09,11
9 35:38,83 04:00,30
10 39:45,74 04:06,91
11 43:48,68 04:02,95
12 48:10,17 04:21,50
13 52:29,74 04:19,57
14 56:37,45 04:07,71
15 1:00:48,23 04:10,79
16 1:05:16,10 04:27,87
17 1:09:38,65 04:22,55
18 1:13:38,21 03:59,57
19 1:17:59,72 04:21,51
20 1:22:19,29 04:19,58
21 1:26:36,80 04:17,51
22 1:30:56,53 04:19,73
23 1:35:10,69 04:14,17
24 1:39:31,12 04:20,44
25 1:43:39,44 04:08,32
26 1:47:54,50 04:15,06
27 1:52:22,68 04:28,18
28 1:56:44,78 04:22,10
29 2:00:56,60 04:11,83
30 2:05:12,01 04:15,41
31 2:09:22,88 04:10,87
32 2:13:49,21 04:26,33
33 2:18:15,39 04:26,18
34 2:22:43,74 04:28,36
35 2:27:04,25 04:20,52

w
(o))

2:31:08,71 04:04,47




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
38 Gautier GERMAIN 36 Tours
1 03:58,56 03:58,56
2 07:59,98 04:01,42
3 11:58,99 03:59,02
4 15:45,80 03:46,82
5 19:32,66 03:46,87
6 23:32,16 03:59,50
7 27:23,85 03:51,70
8 31:37,18 04:13,33
9 35:36,32 03:59,15
10 39:29,94 03:53,63
11 43:20,43 03:50,49
12 47:25,43 04:05,01
13 51:36,42 04:11,00
14 55:47,96 04:11,54
15 59:54,93 04:06,98
16 1:04:03,01 04:08,08
17 1:08:17,87 04:14,86
18 1:12:28,20 04:10,34
19 1:16:38,01 04:09,81
20 1:20:57,08 04:19,08
21 1:25:16,25 04:19,17
22 1:29:34,93 04:18,69
23 1:33:56,24 04:21,32
24 1:38:16,69 04:20,45
25 1:42:23,70 04:07,01
26 1:46:50,46 04:26,76
27 1:51:02,20 04:11,75
28 1:55:11,31 04:09,12
29 1:59:18,82 04:07,51
30 2:03:17,60 03:58,78
31 2:07:22,15 04:04,56
32 2:11:38,49 04:16,34
33 2:15:49,00 04:10,52
34 2:20:15,74 04:26,74
35 2:25:02,36 04:46,63

w
(o))

2:29:59,29 04:56,93




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
39 Quentin GERMAIN 36 Tours
1 04:00,95 04:00,95
2 08:04,08 04:03,14
3 12:01,24 03:57,16
4 15:56,86 03:55,62
5 19:47,97 03:51,12
6 23:34,06 03:46,09
7 27:31,50 03:57,45
8 31:40,01 04:08,52
9 35:41,63 04:01,62
10 39:47,15 04:05,52
11 43:49,18 04:02,04
12 48:10,37 04:21,19
13 52:32,41 04:22,05
14 56:39,67 04:07,26
15 1:00:52,51 04:12,85
16 1:05:19,84 04:27,33
17 1:09:39,31 04:19,48
18 1:13:46,12 04:06,82
19 1:18:00,93 04:14,81
20 1:22:21,29 04:20,36
21 1:26:40,24 04:18,95
22 1:30:59,57 04:19,33
23 1:35:14,46 04:14,89
24 1:39:33,45 04:19,00
25 1:43:40,96 04:07,52
26 1:47:56,87 04:15,92
27 1:52:24,24 04:27,37
28 1:56:47,76 04:23,52
29 2:00:59,23 04:11,47
30 2:05:13,27 04:14,05
31 2:09:23,95 04:10,68
32 2:13:51,76 04:27,82
33 2:18:16,30 04:24,54
34 2:22:29,51 04:13,21
35 2:26:51,25 04:21,75

w
(o))

2:31:11,16 04:19,91




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
40 Paul RIVIERE 36 Tours
1 03:59,74 03:59,74
2 08:02,48 04:02,75
3 12:00,66 03:58,18
4 15:55,23 03:54,57
5 19:39,93 03:44,71
6 23:32,15 03:52,23
7 27:29,45 03:57,30
8 31:39,18 04:09,74
9 35:40,88 04:01,70
10 39:46,92 04:06,04
11 43:49,14 04:02,23
12 48:10,12 04:20,98
13 52:31,47 04:21,36
14 56:35,23 04:03,76
15 1:00:51,50 04:16,28
16 1:05:19,40 04:27,91
17 1:09:38,92 04:19,52
18 1:13:39,44 04:00,52
19 1:17:58,19 04:18,75
20 1:22:19,81 04:21,63
21 1:26:36,35 04:16,54
22 1:30:58,87 04:22,53
23 1:35:14,17 04:15,30
24 1:39:32,93 04:18,77
25 1:43:40,06 04:07,13
26 1:47:56,80 04:16,74
27 1:52:23,49 04:26,70
28 1:56:47,07 04:23,58
29 2:00:57,24 04:10,18
30 2:05:12,45 04:15,22
31 2:09:23,46 04:11,01
32 2:13:50,12 04:26,66
33 2:18:16,07 04:25,96
34 2:22:44,73 04:28,66
35 2:27:04,87 04:20,14

w
(o))

2:31:04,74 03:59,88




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
41 Noah LAURET 36 Tours
1 04:00,59 04:00,59
2 07:59,56 03:58,97
3 11:59,21 03:59,66
4 15:55,28 03:56,08
5 19:42,74 03:47,46
6 23:31,88 03:49,15
7 27:28,87 03:56,99
8 31:38,97 04:10,11
9 35:37,41 03:58,45
10 39:45,61 04:08,20
11 43:48,46 04:02,85
12 48:09,11 04:20,66
13 52:27,32 04:18,21
14 56:35,88 04:08,56
15 1:00:48,11 04:12,23
16 1:05:16,23 04:28,13
17 1:09:38,44 04:22,21
18 1:13:40,63 04:02,20
19 1:17:57,29 04:16,66
20 1:22:17,59 04:20,31
21 1:26:37,80 04:20,21
22 1:30:55,65 04:17,86
23 1:35:09,45 04:13,80
24 1:39:31,25 04:21,81
25 1:43:37,92 04:06,68
26 1:47:56,56 04:18,65
27 1:52:23,59 04:27,04
28 1:56:46,76 04:23,18
29 2:00:56,02 04:09,26
30 2:05:12,57 04:16,55
31 2:09:23,33 04:10,76
32 2:13:49,75 04:26,43
33 2:18:15,96 04:26,22
34 2:22:43,37 04:27,42
35 2:27:03,93 04:20,56

w
(o))

2:31:06,67 04:02,74




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
42 Matthis DAMOUR 35 Tours
1 03:59,86 03:59,86
2 08:00,78 04:00,93
3 11:58,99 03:58,22
4 15:56,12 03:57,13
5 19:48,40 03:52,29
6 23:56,23 04:07,83
7 28:20,37 04:24,14
8 32:55,48 04:35,11
9 37:28,17 04:32,70
10 42:04,51 04:36,34
11 46:27,66 04:23,16
12 50:47,35 04:19,69
13 55:07,86 04:20,52
14 59:30,10 04:22,25
15 1:04:04,61 04:34,51
16 1:08:19,06 04:14,45
17 1:12:31,83 04:12,77
18 1:16:42,57 04:10,75
19 1:20:58,63 04:16,06
20 1:25:17,66 04:19,03
21 1:29:35,28 04:17,63
22 1:33:56,87 04:21,60
23 1:38:17,17 04:20,30
24 1:42:23,99 04:06,83
25 1:46:51,33 04:27,34
26 1:51:04,59 04:13,26
27 1:56:10,40 05:05,82
28 2:00:57,97 04:47,57
29 2:05:12,51 04:14,55
30 2:09:23,04 04:10,53
31 2:13:49,97 04:26,94
32 2:18:16,62 04:26,66
33 2:22:44,62 04:28,00
34 2:27:04,83 04:20,22

w
(&)

2:31:14,50 04:09,67




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
43 Rohan GRONDIN 34 Tours
1 03:59,03 03:59,03
2 08:00,62 04:01,59
3 11:59,51 03:58,90
4 15:45,75 03:46,24
5 19:58,23 04:12,49
6 24:39,06 04:40,84
7 29:02,03 04:22,98
8 33:24,58 04:22,55
9 37:45,03 04:20,45
10 42:04,61 04:19,59
11 46:28,44 04:23,84
12 50:48,10 04:19,66
13 55:08,78 04:20,68
14 59:30,88 04:22,11
15 1:04:05,35 04:34,48
16 1:08:18,96 04:13,61
17 1:12:29,28 04:10,33
18 1:16:42,87 04:13,59
19 1:20:59,15 04:16,29
20 1:25:18,52 04:19,37
21 1:29:35,63 04:17,11
22 1:33:57,13 04:21,51
23 1:38:17,20 04:20,07
24 1:42:24,27 04:07,07
25 1:46:51,24 04:26,98
26 1:51:05,28 04:14,05
27 1:55:12,62 04:07,34
28 1:59:19,75 04:07,13
29 2:04:42,37 05:22,62
30 2:09:24,13 04:41,77
31 2:13:51,48 04:27,35
32 2:18:23,63 04:32,16
33 2:25:02,73 06:39,10

w
g

2:29:59,12 04:56,40




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
46 Jean Philippe BOYER 35 Tours
1 04:00,82 04:00,82
2 08:03,78 04:02,97
3 12:00,94 03:57,17
4 15:49,67 03:48,73
5 19:48,16 03:58,49
6 24:22,09 04:33,94
7 29:01,64 04:39,56
8 33:24,40 04:22,76
9 37:45,22 04:20,83
10 42:04,18 04:18,97
11 46:27,78 04:23,60
12 50:47,65 04:19,88
13 55:08,53 04:20,89
14 59:30,54 04:22,01
15 1:04:04,97 04:34,43
16 1:08:19,21 04:14,25
17 1:12:29,44 04:10,23
18 1:16:41,23 04:11,80
19 1:20:57,27 04:16,04
20 1:25:17,97 04:20,71
21 1:29:35,89 04:17,93
22 1:33:57,71 04:21,82
23 1:38:18,23 04:20,53
24 1:42:24,42 04:06,19
25 1:46:50,99 04:26,57
26 1:51:05,16 04:14,18
27 1:55:11,53 04:06,38
28 1:59:19,37 04:07,84
29 2:03:34,30 04:14,93
30 2:08:12,49 04:38,20
31 2:12:42,21 04:29,72
32 2:17:16,41 04:34,21
33 2:21:39,76 04:23,36
34 2:26:10,62 04:30,86

w
(&)

2:30:35,72 04:25,10




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
47 Ludovic Alix Eric BOYER 36 Tours
1 03:53,62 03:53,62
2 08:02,95 04:09,33
3 12:00,01 03:57,06
4 15:55,66 03:55,65
5 19:44,34 03:48,68
6 23:32,62 03:48,29
7 27:27,93 03:55,31
8 31:38,47 04:10,55
9 35:13,00 03:34,54
10 39:46,68 04:33,68
11 43:48,82 04:02,14
12 48:09,91 04:21,10
13 52:27,50 04:17,59
14 56:37,44 04:09,95
15 1:00:49,14 04:11,70
16 1:04:51,95 04:02,81
17 1:09:04,87 04:12,92
18 1:13:22,16 04:17,30
19 1:17:59,23 04:37,08
20 1:22:20,37 04:21,15
21 1:26:36,31 04:15,94
22 1:30:56,91 04:20,60
23 1:35:09,50 04:12,60
24 1:39:30,92 04:21,42
25 1:43:40,09 04:09,17
26 1:47:55,03 04:14,94
27 1:52:23,21 04:28,19
28 1:56:45,01 04:21,81
29 2:00:57,02 04:12,01
30 2:05:12,55 04:15,53
31 2:09:24,11 04:11,57
32 2:13:49,74 04:25,63
33 2:18:15,72 04:25,98
34 2:22:29,58 04:13,86
35 2:26:50,31 04:20,74

w
(o))

2:31:06,49 04:16,18




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
50 Stephane PAYET 36 Tours
1 04:00,38 04:00,38
2 08:00,87 04:00,49
3 11:59,31 03:58,45
4 15:55,55 03:56,24
5 19:41,01 03:45,47
6 23:32,89 03:51,88
7 27:29,45 03:56,57
8 31:37,94 04:08,50
9 35:37,56 03:59,62
10 39:45,67 04:08,12
11 43:48,82 04:03,15
12 48:09,58 04:20,76
13 52:29,25 04:19,68
14 56:35,03 04:05,78
15 1:00:47,86 04:12,83
16 1:05:17,67 04:29,81
17 1:09:38,75 04:21,09
18 1:13:43,71 04:04,96
19 1:18:00,22 04:16,52
20 1:22:14,89 04:14,68
21 1:26:34,60 04:19,72
22 1:30:55,21 04:20,61
23 1:35:09,13 04:13,92
24 1:39:31,08 04:21,96
25 1:43:38,82 04:07,74
26 1:47:53,48 04:14,66
27 1:52:21,88 04:28,40
28 1:56:43,90 04:22,02
29 2:00:55,14 04:11,24
30 2:05:11,66 04:16,52
31 2:09:22,81 04:11,15
32 2:13:49,09 04:26,29
33 2:18:15,22 04:26,13
34 2:22:38,71 04:23,49
35 2:27:02,29 04:23,59

w
(o))

2:31:05,92 04:03,63




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
51 Eric NODODUS 36 Tours
1 04:00,31 04:00,31
2 08:01,72 04:01,41
3 12:00,39 03:58,68
4 15:55,92 03:55,53
5 19:46,34 03:50,43
6 23:33,56 03:47,23
7 27:30,43 03:56,87
8 31:38,42 04:08,00
9 35:37,04 03:58,62
10 39:45,28 04:08,25
11 43:48,69 04:03,41
12 48:09,50 04:20,81
13 52:29,09 04:19,60
14 56:37,00 04:07,91
15 1:00:49,38 04:12,38
16 1:05:17,24 04:27,87
17 1:09:38,75 04:21,52
18 1:13:44,71 04:05,96
19 1:17:58,61 04:13,91
20 1:22:18,29 04:19,68
21 1:26:37,19 04:18,90
22 1:30:56,06 04:18,88
23 1:35:10,01 04:13,96
24 1:39:31,15 04:21,14
25 1:43:38,03 04:06,88
26 1:47:53,11 04:15,09
27 1:52:21,30 04:28,19
28 1:56:44,74 04:23,44
29 2:00:54,85 04:10,12
30 2:05:12,16 04:17,31
31 2:09:22,93 04:10,78
32 2:13:49,39 04:26,46
33 2:18:15,67 04:26,29
34 2:22:44,17 04:28,50
35 2:27:04,39 04:20,23

w
(o))

2:31:04,25 03:59,86




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
55 Vincent AUGUSTE 36 Tours
1 03:58,57 03:58,57
2 08:00,71 04:02,14
3 11:58,68 03:57,98
4 15:55,44 03:56,77
5 19:45,54 03:50,10
6 23:33,20 03:47,66
7 27:29,99 03:56,79
8 31:37,67 04:07,69
9 35:38,22 04:00,55
10 39:44,87 04:06,65
11 43:47,87 04:03,01
12 48:09,29 04:21,42
13 52:28,61 04:19,33
14 56:35,54 04:06,93
15 1:00:48,83 04:13,30
16 1:05:16,56 04:27,74
17 1:09:38,45 04:21,89
18 1:13:45,96 04:07,51
19 1:17:57,25 04:11,30
20 1:22:18,61 04:21,37
21 1:26:37,95 04:19,34
22 1:30:56,20 04:18,26
23 1:35:10,12 04:13,92
24 1:39:31,60 04:21,49
25 1:43:38,71 04:07,11
26 1:47:52,83 04:14,13
27 1:52:22,41 04:29,59
28 1:56:45,00 04:22,59
29 2:00:56,37 04:11,37
30 2:05:11,97 04:15,61
31 2:09:22,84 04:10,87
32 2:13:48,24 04:25,41
33 2:18:14,37 04:26,14
34 2:22:44,08 04:29,71
35 2:27:03,99 04:19,92

w
(o))

2:31:07,11 04:03,13




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
56 Romain GERMAIN 35 Tours
1 03:59,24 03:59,24
2 08:01,32 04:02,09
3 12:00,36 03:59,04
4 15:55,68 03:55,33
5 19:43,71 03:48,03
6 23:31,98 03:48,27
7 27:30,01 03:58,03
8 31:39,21 04:09,21
9 35:39,40 04:00,19
10 39:45,90 04:06,51
11 43:48,49 04:02,59
12 48:09,33 04:20,85
13 52:28,02 04:18,69
14 56:35,78 04:07,77
15 1:00:50,68 04:14,91
16 1:05:17,41 04:26,73
17 1:09:38,21 04:20,81
18 1:13:40,56 04:02,35
19 1:17:59,49 04:18,94
20 1:22:20,06 04:20,57
21 1:26:37,53 04:17,47
22 1:30:56,67 04:19,14
23 1:35:11,57 04:14,91
24 1:39:32,85 04:21,29
25 1:43:39,82 04:06,97
26 1:47:55,50 04:15,69
27 1:52:23,30 04:27,81
28 1:56:46,48 04:23,18
29 2:00:57,48 04:11,01
30 2:05:11,78 04:14,31
31 2:11:17,96 06:06,18
32 2:16:01,81 04:43,86
33 2:21:11,68 05:09,87
34 2:26:14,30 05:02,63

w
(&)

2:31:09,21 04:54,91




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
60 Louis FUHRMANN 36 Tours
1 03:59,88 03:59,88
2 08:02,25 04:02,38
3 12:00,04 03:57,79
4 15:55,73 03:55,70
5 19:44,31 03:48,59
6 23:32,92 03:48,61
7 27:30,28 03:57,37
8 31:39,31 04:09,03
9 35:40,48 04:01,18
10 39:46,64 04:06,17
11 43:49,11 04:02,47
12 48:10,06 04:20,96
13 52:30,60 04:20,54
14 56:37,55 04:06,96
15 1:00:50,14 04:12,59
16 1:05:18,44 04:28,30
17 1:09:37,69 04:19,26
18 1:13:38,32 04:00,63
19 1:17:58,28 04:19,97
20 1:22:17,92 04:19,64
21 1:26:34,78 04:16,87
22 1:30:56,12 04:21,34
23 1:35:10,55 04:14,43
24 1:39:31,87 04:21,32
25 1:43:38,58 04:06,72
26 1:47:53,12 04:14,54
27 1:52:22,16 04:29,04
28 1:56:44,10 04:21,94
29 2:00:54,57 04:10,48
30 2:05:11,44 04:16,87
31 2:09:23,58 04:12,15
32 2:13:49,20 04:25,62
33 2:18:15,23 04:26,04
34 2:22:44,28 04:29,06
35 2:27:04,31 04:20,03

w
(o))

2:31:03,87 03:59,57




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
61 Olivier FILAUMART 36 Tours
1 03:59,30 03:59,30
2 08:01,72 04:02,42
3 11:59,19 03:57,48
4 15:55,56 03:56,38
5 19:45,60 03:50,04
6 23:33,17 03:47,57
7 27:29,76 03:56,59
8 31:35,92 04:06,17
9 35:36,67 04:00,75
10 39:44,64 04:07,97
11 43:48,18 04:03,55
12 48:09,35 04:21,18
13 52:30,10 04:20,75
14 56:37,14 04:07,04
15 1:00:49,98 04:12,84
16 1:05:18,34 04:28,37
17 1:09:37,78 04:19,44
18 1:13:42,05 04:04,28
19 1:17:59,70 04:17,65
20 1:22:19,23 04:19,53
21 1:26:37,10 04:17,87
22 1:30:57,54 04:20,45
23 1:35:12,23 04:14,70
24 1:39:33,35 04:21,13
25 1:43:40,76 04:07,41
26 1:47:55,64 04:14,88
27 1:52:22,46 04:26,82
28 1:56:45,09 04:22,64
29 2:00:57,42 04:12,33
30 2:05:12,84 04:15,43
31 2:09:23,36 04:10,52
32 2:13:49,39 04:26,03
33 2:18:15,40 04:26,02
34 2:22:44,84 04:29,45
35 2:27:03,98 04:19,14

w
(o))

2:31:08,47 04:04,50




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
62 Grégory MAILLOT 33 Tours
1 03:53,96 03:53,96
2 08:02,28 04:08,33
3 12:00,17 03:57,90
4 15:56,08 03:55,91
5 19:46,49 03:50,41
6 23:33,67 03:47,18
7 27:30,50 03:56,83
8 31:37,86 04:07,36
9 35:37,58 03:59,73
10 39:46,08 04:08,50
11 43:48,31 04:02,23
12 48:09,13 04:20,82
13 52:30,35 04:21,23
14 56:38,34 04:08,00
15 1:00:52,39 04:14,06
16 1:05:17,65 04:25,26
17 1:09:38,35 04:20,70
18 1:13:47,23 04:08,88
19 1:17:59,87 04:12,65
20 1:22:18,72 04:18,85
21 1:26:39,14 04:20,43
22 1:30:57,37 04:18,23
23 1:35:11,73 04:14,37
24 1:39:33,15 04:21,42
25 1:43:41,80 04:08,65
26 1:47:56,08 04:14,29
27 1:52:23,21 04:27,14
28 1:56:45,84 04:22,63
29 2:01:02,13 04:16,30
30 2:07:11,28 06:09,16
31 2:13:50,56 06:39,28
32 2:18:18,01 04:27,45

w
w

2:28:18,66 10:00,66




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
63 Anthony CELESTE 36 Tours
1 03:59,47 03:59,47
2 08:01,35 04:01,89
3 11:59,62 03:58,27
4 15:56,04 03:56,43
5 19:44,13 03:48,09
6 23:32,73 03:48,60
7 27:29,87 03:57,15
8 31:36,32 04:06,46
9 35:36,49 04:00,17
10 39:29,42 03:52,93
11 43:20,83 03:51,42
12 47:27,04 04:06,21
13 51:37,52 04:10,49
14 55:48,73 04:11,22
15 59:52,27 04:03,54
16 1:04:04,21 04:11,94
17 1:08:18,09 04:13,89
18 1:12:28,01 04:09,92
19 1:16:39,58 04:11,58
20 1:20:56,39 04:16,81
21 1:25:17,31 04:20,93
22 1:29:33,93 04:16,62
23 1:33:55,91 04:21,98
24 1:38:16,21 04:20,31
25 1:43:12,64 04:56,43
26 1:47:55,34 04:42,71
27 1:52:22,64 04:27,30
28 1:56:45,71 04:23,08
29 2:00:56,11 04:10,40
30 2:05:12,63 04:16,53
31 2:09:23,02 04:10,39
32 2:13:50,91 04:27,90
33 2:18:15,78 04:24,87
34 2:22:44,05 04:28,28
35 2:27:04,34 04:20,29

w
(o))

2:31:09,86 04:05,52




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
64 Vincent BOYER 33 Tours
1 04:00,71 04:00,71
2 08:04,25 04:03,55
3 12:01,73 03:57,48
4 16:07,99 04:06,27
5 21:10,97 05:02,99
6 26:10,20 04:59,23
7 31:27,26 05:17,06
8 35:42,67 04:15,42
9 40:56,58 05:13,91
10 46:05,98 05:09,40
11 50:33,74 04:27,77
12 55:09,08 04:35,34
13 59:31,11 04:22,04
14 1:04:05,66 04:34,56
15 1:08:19,62 04:13,97
16 1:12:29,80 04:10,18
17 1:16:41,47 04:11,67
18 1:20:57,87 04:16,40
19 1:25:18,46 04:20,60
20 1:29:36,10 04:17,65
21 1:33:57,47 04:21,38
22 1:38:17,56 04:20,09
23 1:42:24,65 04:07,09
24 1:46:50,75 04:26,10
25 1:51:05,35 04:14,61
26 1:56:04,06 04:58,72
27 2:01:22,75 05:18,69
28 2:06:44,67 05:21,92
29 2:11:42,42 04:57,75
30 2:16:41,71 04:59,30
31 2:21:29,31 04:47,61
32 2:26:10,38 04:41,07

w
w

2:30:38,89 04:28,52




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
66 David SAUTRON 35 Tours
1 04:03,15 04:03,15
2 08:03,11 03:59,96
3 12:00,68 03:57,58
4 15:56,54 03:55,86
5 19:49,72 03:53,18
6 23:55,99 04:06,27
7 28:20,60 04:24,62
8 32:56,28 04:35,68
9 37:28,40 04:32,12
10 42:05,02 04:36,62
11 46:28,13 04:23,11
12 50:47,96 04:19,84
13 55:08,88 04:20,92
14 59:30,43 04:21,55
15 1:04:05,52 04:35,10
16 1:08:19,33 04:13,81
17 1:12:31,17 04:11,85
18 1:16:42,79 04:11,62
19 1:20:59,24 04:16,46
20 1:25:18,47 04:19,23
21 1:29:35,76 04:17,29
22 1:33:57,26 04:21,51
23 1:38:18,10 04:20,84
24 1:43:02,50 04:44,41
25 1:47:55,77 04:53,27
26 1:52:23,77 04:28,00
27 1:56:46,01 04:22,25
28 2:00:58,77 04:12,76
29 2:05:13,51 04:14,74
30 2:09:23,93 04:10,43
31 2:13:50,18 04:26,25
32 2:18:16,15 04:25,97
33 2:22:44,79 04:28,65
34 2:27:04,98 04:20,20

w
(&)

2:31:16,65 04:11,68




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
68 Chryslain JEAN FRANCOIS 36 Tours
1 04:00,11 04:00,11
2 08:02,73 04:02,62
3 11:59,85 03:57,12
4 15:56,53 03:56,69
5 19:45,42 03:48,90
6 23:33,89 03:48,47
7 27:30,67 03:56,79
8 31:38,73 04:08,06
9 35:40,68 04:01,96
10 39:46,15 04:05,48
11 43:48,15 04:02,00
12 48:09,12 04:20,97
13 52:29,33 04:20,21
14 56:36,33 04:07,01
15 1:00:51,25 04:14,92
16 1:05:17,94 04:26,70
17 1:09:37,92 04:19,99
18 1:13:44,28 04:06,36
19 1:17:57,13 04:12,86
20 1:22:18,90 04:21,77
21 1:26:35,90 04:17,00
22 1:30:57,75 04:21,85
23 1:35:10,85 04:13,11
24 1:39:31,99 04:21,15
25 1:43:40,13 04:08,14
26 1:47:54,75 04:14,63
27 1:52:23,10 04:28,35
28 1:56:45,29 04:22,19
29 2:00:56,29 04:11,00
30 2:05:12,80 04:16,52
31 2:09:22,58 04:09,78
32 2:13:49,80 04:27,23
33 2:18:15,63 04:25,84
34 2:22:43,57 04:27,94
35 2:27:04,45 04:20,89

w
(o))

2:31:07,24 04:02,80




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
69 Pierre BENARD 36 Tours
1 03:59,45 03:59,45
2 08:00,63 04:01,18
3 11:58,80 03:58,17
4 15:55,24 03:56,45
5 19:42,48 03:47,24
6 23:33,07 03:50,60
7 27:29,65 03:56,58
8 31:36,63 04:06,99
9 35:37,17 04:00,55
10 39:45,58 04:08,41
11 43:47,54 04:01,96
12 48:08,93 04:21,40
13 52:28,56 04:19,64
14 56:36,06 04:07,50
15 1:00:49,47 04:13,41
16 1:05:16,79 04:27,32
17 1:09:38,55 04:21,77
18 1:13:35,36 03:56,81
19 1:17:57,84 04:22,49
20 1:22:17,84 04:20,00
21 1:26:38,82 04:20,98
22 1:30:55,45 04:16,63
23 1:35:09,81 04:14,37
24 1:39:31,35 04:21,54
25 1:43:38,58 04:07,24
26 1:47:53,61 04:15,04
27 1:52:21,47 04:27,86
28 1:56:44,33 04:22,87
29 2:00:54,13 04:09,81
30 2:05:11,78 04:17,65
31 2:09:17,15 04:05,38
32 2:13:49,05 04:31,90
33 2:18:14,78 04:25,74
34 2:22:43,40 04:28,62
35 2:27:04,10 04:20,71

w
(o))

2:31:04,85 04:00,75




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
70 Christophe VASSOR 36 Tours
1 04:00,71 04:00,71
2 08:02,42 04:01,72
3 11:59,47 03:57,06
4 15:55,40 03:55,94
5 19:44,55 03:49,16
6 23:33,16 03:48,61
7 27:30,87 03:57,71
8 31:38,75 04:07,89
9 35:38,09 03:59,35
10 39:44,60 04:06,52
11 43:48,25 04:03,65
12 48:09,48 04:21,24
13 52:30,85 04:21,37
14 56:35,77 04:04,93
15 1:00:50,82 04:15,05
16 1:05:17,22 04:26,40
17 1:09:37,52 04:20,31
18 1:13:39,88 04:02,36
19 1:17:57,53 04:17,66
20 1:22:19,06 04:21,54
21 1:26:35,51 04:16,45
22 1:30:58,06 04:22,55
23 1:35:12,16 04:14,11
24 1:39:31,76 04:19,61
25 1:43:38,32 04:06,56
26 1:47:54,77 04:16,45
27 1:52:22,44 04:27,67
28 1:56:44,44 04:22,00
29 2:00:56,10 04:11,66
30 2:05:10,87 04:14,77
31 2:09:22,35 04:11,49
32 2:13:46,11 04:23,77
33 2:18:15,37 04:29,27
34 2:22:43,02 04:27,65
35 2:27:04,69 04:21,68

w
(o))

2:31:07,33 04:02,65




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
72 Etienne GERMAIN 36 Tours
1 04:00,04 04:00,04
2 08:03,20 04:03,16
3 12:00,48 03:57,29
4 15:56,35 03:55,87
5 19:44,79 03:48,45
6 23:33,03 03:48,25
7 27:30,42 03:57,39
8 31:38,81 04:08,39
9 35:39,80 04:01,00
10 39:44,48 04:04,69
11 43:48,08 04:03,60
12 48:10,06 04:21,99
13 52:29,12 04:19,07
14 56:35,35 04:06,23
15 1:00:47,24 04:11,89
16 1:05:19,14 04:31,91
17 1:09:38,81 04:19,67
18 1:13:45,81 04:07,00
19 1:17:57,66 04:11,86
20 1:22:20,66 04:23,00
21 1:26:39,72 04:19,06
22 1:30:59,48 04:19,77
23 1:35:14,28 04:14,80
24 1:39:33,06 04:18,79
25 1:43:40,26 04:07,20
26 1:47:53,82 04:13,57
27 1:52:22,24 04:28,42
28 1:56:44,55 04:22,31
29 2:00:56,79 04:12,25
30 2:05:12,81 04:16,03
31 2:09:19,75 04:06,94
32 2:13:50,65 04:30,91
33 2:18:15,90 04:25,25
34 2:22:45,27 04:29,37
35 2:27:04,98 04:19,72

w
(o))

2:31:12,97 04:07,99




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
73 KASSANDRA LEGROS 34 Tours
1 03:59,04 03:59,04
2 08:02,21 04:03,17
3 12:00,11 03:57,91
4 15:56,24 03:56,13
5 19:53,55 03:57,32
6 24:39,23 04:45,68
7 29:01,86 04:22,64
8 33:24,79 04:22,93
9 37:45,44 04:20,66
10 42:05,24 04:19,80
11 46:28,23 04:23,00
12 50:48,20 04:19,97
13 55:09,31 04:21,12
14 59:31,08 04:21,78
15 1:04:05,85 04:34,77
16 1:08:19,38 04:13,54
17 1:12:31,23 04:11,85
18 1:17:09,88 04:38,66
19 1:22:19,58 05:09,70
20 1:26:37,58 04:18,00
21 1:31:00,06 04:22,49
22 1:35:23,00 04:22,95
23 1:41:15,99 05:52,99
24 1:46:51,67 05:35,69
25 1:51:05,65 04:13,98
26 1:55:12,14 04:06,49
27 1:59:24,21 04:12,08
28 2:04:42,64 05:18,43
29 2:09:24,06 04:41,43
30 2:13:52,09 04:28,04
31 2:18:16,10 04:24,01
32 2:22:45,03 04:28,94
33 2:27:05,39 04:20,36

w
g

2:31:15,16 04:09,78




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
74 Stéphane FONTAINE 23 Tours
1 03:54,43 03:54,43
2 07:58,46 04:04,03
3 12:08,33 04:09,88
4 16:09,55 04:01,23
5 20:15,35 04:05,80
6 24:10,60 03:55,26
7 28:11,28 04:00,68
8 32:15,84 04:04,57
9 36:15,93 04:00,09
10 40:13,18 03:57,25
11 44:05,38 03:52,21
12 48:13,48 04:08,10
13 52:07,14 03:53,67
14 56:09,97 04:02,83
15 1:00:08,71 03:58,74
16 1:04:09,24 04:00,54
17 1:08:26,84 04:17,60
18 1:12:28,01 04:01,17
19 1:16:33,49 04:05,48
20 1:20:45,10 04:11,62
21 1:24:49,02 04:03,92
22 1:28:52,04 04:03,02

N
w

1:32:39,26 03:47,23




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
76 Olivier SORRES 23 Tours
1 03:56,10 03:56,10
2 07:59,89 04:03,80
3 12:08,83 04:08,95
4 16:08,76 03:59,93
5 20:15,32 04:06,57
6 24:11,33 03:56,01
7 28:14,40 04:03,08
8 32:15,63 04:01,23
9 36:16,44 04:00,82
10 40:13,65 03:57,22
11 44:04,99 03:51,34
12 48:13,39 04:08,40
13 52:06,08 03:52,70
14 56:08,13 04:02,06
15 1:00:06,26 03:58,14
16 1:04:07,30 04:01,04
17 1:08:25,93 04:18,64
18 1:12:26,99 04:01,07
19 1:16:32,63 04:05,65
20 1:20:44,17 04:11,55
21 1:24:49,20 04:05,03
22 1:28:51,81 04:02,61

N
w

1:32:39,06 03:47,25




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
77 Christophe HOARAU 23 Tours
1 03:53,84 03:53,84
2 07:57,76 04:03,93
3 12:07,75 04:09,99
4 16:09,50 04:01,76
5 20:12,48 04:02,98
6 24:10,28 03:57,80
7 28:14,13 04:03,86
8 32:14,12 04:00,00
9 36:15,03 04:00,91
10 40:12,43 03:57,40
11 44:04,45 03:52,03
12 48:12,10 04:07,65
13 52:07,47 03:55,38
14 56:09,06 04:01,60
15 1:00:07,62 03:58,56
16 1:04:06,84 03:59,23
17 1:08:26,26 04:19,42
18 1:12:26,45 04:00,20
19 1:16:32,28 04:05,83
20 1:20:44,43 04:12,16
21 1:24:49,65 04:05,22
22 1:28:51,62 04:01,97

N
w

1:32:41,04 03:49,43




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
78 Frédéric LEPERLIER 23 Tours
1 03:53,49 03:53,49
2 07:56,82 04:03,34
3 12:07,15 04:10,34
4 16:06,90 03:59,76
5 20:14,10 04:07,20
6 24:10,76 03:56,67
7 28:14,35 04:03,59
8 32:14,40 04:00,06
9 36:14,71 04:00,31
10 40:12,58 03:57,88
11 44:04,69 03:52,12
12 48:12,01 04:07,33
13 52:03,74 03:51,73
14 56:09,48 04:05,74
15 1:00:08,90 03:59,42
16 1:04:07,89 03:58,99
17 1:08:25,78 04:17,90
18 1:12:26,90 04:01,13
19 1:16:30,35 04:03,45
20 1:20:43,67 04:13,33
21 1:24:48,53 04:04,86
22 1:28:51,64 04:03,11

N
w

1:32:44,30 03:52,66




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
79 Didier CAZET 23 Tours
1 03:55,17 03:55,17
2 07:58,93 04:03,76
3 12:08,71 04:09,79
4 16:08,59 03:59,88
5 20:15,28 04:06,69
6 24:10,92 03:55,65
7 28:14,43 04:03,51
8 32:15,40 04:00,97
9 36:15,56 04:00,17
10 40:12,70 03:57,14
11 44:04,27 03:51,58
12 48:13,54 04:09,27
13 52:06,53 03:52,99
14 56:06,17 03:59,65
15 1:00:05,00 03:58,83
16 1:04:09,58 04:04,58
17 1:08:25,91 04:16,34
18 1:12:26,80 04:00,90
19 1:16:32,59 04:05,79
20 1:20:44,11 04:11,53
21 1:24:48,49 04:04,39
22 1:28:51,30 04:02,81

N
w

1:32:38,33 03:47,04




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
80 Lucas DESILVE 23 Tours
1 03:55,87 03:55,87
2 08:04,62 04:08,75
3 12:09,31 04:04,69
4 16:10,63 04:01,32
5 20:16,77 04:06,15
6 24:10,90 03:54,14
7 28:14,65 04:03,75
8 32:15,45 04:00,81
9 36:14,31 03:58,86
10 40:13,19 03:58,88
11 44:04,66 03:51,48
12 48:11,30 04:06,64
13 52:09,30 03:58,01
14 56:10,99 04:01,70
15 1:00:10,19 03:59,20
16 1:04:10,99 04:00,81
17 1:08:26,32 04:15,33
18 1:12:27,83 04:01,51
19 1:16:35,05 04:07,23
20 1:20:44,30 04:09,25
21 1:24:50,60 04:06,30
22 1:28:51,44 04:00,85

N
w

1:32:43,81 03:52,37




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
81 Pierre Alain HOAREAU 23 Tours
1 03:55,62 03:55,62
2 07:59,26 04:03,64
3 12:08,58 04:09,32
4 16:09,10 04:00,52
5 20:15,85 04:06,75
6 24:10,79 03:54,95
7 28:14,77 04:03,99
8 32:15,25 04:00,48
9 36:15,60 04:00,36
10 40:13,71 03:58,11
11 44:04,98 03:51,27
12 48:12,93 04:07,95
13 52:07,57 03:54,64
14 56:09,25 04:01,69
15 1:00:08,84 03:59,59
16 1:04:09,09 04:00,26
17 1:08:25,66 04:16,57
18 1:12:26,26 04:00,61
19 1:16:32,11 04:05,86
20 1:20:44,04 04:11,93
21 1:24:48,85 04:04,81
22 1:28:51,13 04:02,29

N
w

1:32:37,60 03:46,47




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
82 Melvin PAYET 23 Tours
1 03:55,91 03:55,91
2 08:04,06 04:08,16
3 12:09,31 04:05,25
4 16:10,09 04:00,79
5 20:16,06 04:05,98
6 24:09,94 03:53,88
7 28:10,96 04:01,02
8 32:14,99 04:04,04
9 36:15,19 04:00,20
10 40:12,81 03:57,63
11 44:07,74 03:54,93
12 48:14,87 04:07,13
13 52:09,03 03:54,17
14 56:10,40 04:01,37
15 1:00:08,40 03:58,00
16 1:04:05,24 03:56,84
17 1:08:22,76 04:17,53
18 1:12:27,78 04:05,02
19 1:16:35,22 04:07,45
20 1:20:46,35 04:11,13
21 1:24:48,23 04:01,89
22 1:28:51,41 04:03,18
23 1:32:41,49 03:50,08




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
83 Jean Bernard QUINOT 23 Tours
1 03:56,80 03:56,80
2 07:57,87 04:01,07
3 12:08,25 04:10,38
4 16:09,65 04:01,40
5 20:16,84 04:07,20
6 24:12,44 03:55,60
7 28:15,10 04:02,67
8 32:16,02 04:00,92
9 36:16,88 04:00,86
10 40:13,97 03:57,09
11 44:05,54 03:51,57
12 48:14,28 04:08,75
13 52:09,65 03:55,37
14 56:10,73 04:01,09
15 1:00:08,83 03:58,10
16 1:04:09,30 04:00,48
17 1:08:25,31 04:16,02
18 1:12:26,81 04:01,51
19 1:16:33,15 04:06,34
20 1:20:44,88 04:11,73
21 1:24:49,61 04:04,73
22 1:28:51,85 04:02,24

N
w

1:32:45,18 03:53,34




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
84 Bertrand VIENNE 23 Tours
1 03:56,33 03:56,33
2 08:02,67 04:06,35
3 12:09,26 04:06,59
4 16:09,67 04:00,42
5 20:15,84 04:06,18
6 24:12,80 03:56,96
7 28:16,45 04:03,66
8 32:17,19 04:00,75
9 36:16,78 03:59,59
10 40:14,60 03:57,82
11 44:06,12 03:51,52
12 48:14,35 04:08,24
13 52:09,12 03:54,78
14 56:10,44 04:01,32
15 1:00:08,65 03:58,22
16 1:04:10,56 04:01,91
17 1:08:26,42 04:15,86
18 1:12:25,36 03:58,94
19 1:16:32,66 04:07,31
20 1:20:44,27 04:11,61
21 1:24:48,93 04:04,66
22 1:28:51,25 04:02,32

N
w

1:32:41,20 03:49,95




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
85 David ANTOU 23 Tours
1 03:55,17 03:55,17
2 07:59,34 04:04,18
3 12:07,02 04:07,68
4 16:07,49 04:00,48
5 20:13,19 04:05,70
6 24:09,57 03:56,38
7 28:13,82 04:04,26
8 32:14,64 04:00,82
9 36:15,11 04:00,48
10 40:12,88 03:57,77
11 44:03,38 03:50,51
12 48:13,12 04:09,74
13 52:06,17 03:53,06
14 56:08,64 04:02,48
15 1:00:06,03 03:57,39
16 1:04:06,43 04:00,41
17 1:08:25,01 04:18,58
18 1:12:25,96 04:00,96
19 1:16:32,01 04:06,05
20 1:20:43,58 04:11,58
21 1:24:47,60 04:04,03
22 1:28:51,20 04:03,60

N
w

1:32:38,08 03:46,89




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
86 David BENARD 23 Tours
1 03:54,87 03:54,87
2 08:00,64 04:05,77
3 12:09,67 04:09,04
4 16:10,39 04:00,72
5 20:17,64 04:07,25
6 24:13,03 03:55,40
7 28:15,95 04:02,92
8 32:16,68 04:00,74
9 36:17,57 04:00,89
10 40:14,24 03:56,67
11 44:06,44 03:52,21
12 48:15,36 04:08,92
13 52:10,18 03:54,82
14 56:11,01 04:00,83
15 1:00:10,09 03:59,09
16 1:04:11,19 04:01,10
17 1:08:27,75 04:16,57
18 1:12:29,22 04:01,48
19 1:16:42,06 04:12,85
20 1:21:07,89 04:25,83
21 1:25:56,50 04:48,62
22 1:30:52,80 04:56,30

N
w

1:35:55,83 05:03,03




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
87 Doris HUET 23 Tours
1 03:56,85 03:56,85
2 08:01,03 04:04,18
3 12:09,49 04:08,47
4 16:09,48 03:59,99
5 20:17,00 04:07,53
6 24:11,90 03:54,91
7 28:15,92 04:04,02
8 32:16,18 04:00,27
9 36:16,47 04:00,29
10 40:13,42 03:56,96
11 44:04,64 03:51,23
12 48:14,22 04:09,58
13 52:08,05 03:53,83
14 56:09,99 04:01,94
15 1:00:09,47 03:59,49
16 1:04:10,47 04:01,00
17 1:08:27,83 04:17,36
18 1:12:28,85 04:01,03
19 1:16:34,16 04:05,31
20 1:20:45,08 04:10,93
21 1:24:50,94 04:05,86
22 1:29:16,82 04:25,89

N
w

1:33:49,71 04:32,89




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
88 Lilian PICARD 23 Tours
1 03:54,24 03:54,24
2 07:58,63 04:04,39
3 12:07,99 04:09,37
4 16:08,42 04:00,43
5 20:11,54 04:03,13
6 24:08,67 03:57,13
7 28:13,54 04:04,88
8 32:14,77 04:01,23
9 36:14,06 03:59,29
10 40:12,73 03:58,67
11 44:02,98 03:50,26
12 48:12,68 04:09,70
13 52:06,08 03:53,41
14 56:08,51 04:02,43
15 1:00:04,70 03:56,19
16 1:04:04,51 03:59,81
17 1:08:24,70 04:20,20
18 1:12:26,03 04:01,34
19 1:16:32,93 04:06,90
20 1:20:45,46 04:12,54
21 1:24:48,24 04:02,79
22 1:28:51,83 04:03,59

N
w

1:32:37,92 03:46,09




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
89 Kriss DEROSE 22 Tours
1 03:54,80 03:54,80
2 07:58,05 04:03,26
3 12:07,89 04:09,84
4 16:08,17 04:00,29
5 20:14,95 04:06,79
6 24:11,41 03:56,47
7 28:14,69 04:03,28
8 32:15,79 04:01,11
9 36:16,23 04:00,45
10 40:15,41 03:59,18
11 44:31,63 04:16,23
12 49:16,15 04:44,52
13 54:13,25 04:57,11
14 59:09,36 04:56,11
15 1:04:04,59 04:55,24
16 1:08:27,19 04:22,60
17 1:12:28,80 04:01,61
18 1:16:34,28 04:05,49
19 1:20:47,71 04:13,43
20 1:24:53,06 04:05,36
21 1:29:59,60 05:06,54
22 1:35:13,37 05:13,77




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
90 Marc Antoine PLANTE 23 Tours
1 03:54,87 03:54,87
2 07:59,11 04:04,24
3 12:08,17 04:09,07
4 16:08,53 04:00,36
5 20:15,17 04:06,65
6 24:11,58 03:56,41
7 28:15,15 04:03,58
8 32:15,62 04:00,47
9 36:15,22 03:59,60
10 40:12,67 03:57,46
11 44:05,36 03:52,69
12 48:14,12 04:08,77
13 52:07,90 03:53,78
14 56:09,96 04:02,06
15 1:00:07,23 03:57,28
16 1:04:07,94 04:00,72
17 1:08:26,60 04:18,66
18 1:12:27,90 04:01,31
19 1:16:33,35 04:05,45
20 1:20:44,50 04:11,16
21 1:24:48,99 04:04,50
22 1:28:51,31 04:02,32

N
w

1:32:40,92 03:49,62




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
91 Loic FONTAINE 23 Tours
1 03:55,14 03:55,14
2 08:00,12 04:04,98
3 12:08,85 04:08,74
4 16:09,25 04:00,41
5 20:15,68 04:06,43
6 24:11,70 03:56,03
7 28:15,05 04:03,35
8 32:15,89 04:00,85
9 36:16,67 04:00,79
10 40:13,82 03:57,15
11 44:05,71 03:51,90
12 48:13,69 04:07,98
13 52:08,30 03:54,61
14 56:09,12 04:00,83
15 1:00:08,68 03:59,56
16 1:04:10,41 04:01,74
17 1:08:27,32 04:16,91
18 1:12:27,98 04:00,66
19 1:16:37,73 04:09,75
20 1:20:46,91 04:09,18
21 1:24:50,47 04:03,57
22 1:28:52,36 04:01,89

N
w

1:32:43,86 03:51,50




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
92 Dimitri ALIN 23 Tours
1 03:57,07 03:57,07
2 08:03,64 04:06,57
3 12:09,30 04:05,67
4 16:07,20 03:57,90
5 20:17,41 04:10,22
6 24:14,24 03:56,83
7 28:16,23 04:02,00
8 32:16,43 04:00,20
9 36:17,73 04:01,30
10 40:13,40 03:55,68
11 44:07,09 03:53,70
12 48:14,47 04:07,39
13 52:10,19 03:55,72
14 56:12,05 04:01,86
15 1:00:10,56 03:58,52
16 1:04:14,64 04:04,09
17 1:08:27,14 04:12,50
18 1:12:28,90 04:01,76
19 1:16:34,39 04:05,50
20 1:20:46,97 04:12,58
21 1:24:51,21 04:04,24
22 1:28:53,01 04:01,81

N
w

1:32:44,99 03:51,98




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
93 Bruno HOAREAU 23 Tours
1 03:55,94 03:55,94
2 07:59,67 04:03,74
3 12:08,26 04:08,59
4 16:08,90 04:00,64
5 20:15,81 04:06,92
6 24:11,98 03:56,18
7 28:16,14 04:04,17
8 32:17,37 04:01,23
9 36:18,12 04:00,75
10 40:14,83 03:56,72
11 44:06,17 03:51,34
12 48:14,94 04:08,77
13 52:09,36 03:54,42
14 56:10,67 04:01,32
15 1:00:07,78 03:57,12
16 1:04:08,80 04:01,02
17 1:08:09,02 04:00,22
18 1:12:26,47 04:17,45
19 1:16:31,97 04:05,50
20 1:20:44,80 04:12,83
21 1:24:47,29 04:02,50
22 1:28:51,17 04:03,88

N
w

1:32:44,50 03:53,34




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
94 Yannis HOAREAU 21 Tours
1 03:54,33 03:54,33
2 07:57,57 04:03,24
3 12:07,24 04:09,68
4 16:07,99 04:00,75
5 20:14,42 04:06,44
6 24:11,12 03:56,70
7 28:14,31 04:03,20
8 32:15,54 04:01,24
9 36:15,69 04:00,16
10 40:13,51 03:57,82
11 44:44,70 04:31,20
12 50:07,51 05:22,81
13 55:01,01 04:53,50
14 59:45,78 04:44,78
15 1:04:10,35 04:24,57
16 1:08:27,73 04:17,38
17 1:12:29,69 04:01,97
18 1:17:45,79 05:16,11
19 1:23:09,69 05:23,90
20 1:28:33,12 05:23,44
21 1:33:23,82 04:50,70




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
95 Axel BONNOR 23 Tours
1 03:53,35 03:53,35
2 07:57,30 04:03,96
3 12:07,05 04:09,76
4 16:07,69 04:00,64
5 20:14,47 04:06,78
6 24:11,95 03:57,48
7 28:14,00 04:02,06
8 32:14,79 04:00,80
9 36:15,04 04:00,25
10 40:12,58 03:57,55
11 44:04,66 03:52,08
12 48:13,92 04:09,26
13 52:07,30 03:53,38
14 56:06,48 03:59,19
15 1:00:07,07 04:00,60
16 1:04:08,37 04:01,30
17 1:08:26,77 04:18,41
18 1:12:26,64 03:59,87
19 1:16:32,46 04:05,82
20 1:20:43,36 04:10,91
21 1:24:48,38 04:05,02
22 1:28:51,96 04:03,58

N
w

1:32:44,12 03:52,17




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
96 Hugo Yogesh GESLIN 23 Tours
1 03:53,62 03:53,62
2 07:57,10 04:03,49
3 12:06,96 04:09,86
4 16:07,99 04:01,04
5 20:14,35 04:06,36
6 24:10,77 03:56,43
7 28:13,40 04:02,64
8 32:15,41 04:02,02
9 36:15,04 03:59,63
10 40:13,05 03:58,01
11 44:04,40 03:51,36
12 48:12,53 04:08,13
13 52:06,46 03:53,94
14 56:08,34 04:01,88
15 1:00:08,15 03:59,82
16 1:04:07,37 03:59,22
17 1:08:25,03 04:17,66
18 1:12:26,08 04:01,05
19 1:16:31,75 04:05,68
20 1:20:43,17 04:11,43
21 1:24:48,16 04:04,99
22 1:28:51,05 04:02,89

N
w

1:32:36,98 03:45,94




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
97 Gregory POBREZO 23 Tours
1 03:54,52 03:54,52
2 07:58,75 04:04,24
3 12:07,93 04:09,18
4 16:07,36 03:59,44
5 20:13,26 04:05,90
6 24:18,77 04:05,52
7 28:15,35 03:56,58
8 32:15,10 03:59,76
9 36:14,65 03:59,56
10 40:12,20 03:57,55
11 44:04,13 03:51,93
12 48:12,56 04:08,43
13 52:06,71 03:54,16
14 56:07,77 04:01,06
15 1:00:06,50 03:58,74
16 1:04:06,21 03:59,72
17 1:08:25,92 04:19,71
18 1:12:25,42 03:59,50
19 1:16:32,02 04:06,61
20 1:20:43,76 04:11,74
21 1:24:47,70 04:03,94
22 1:28:50,96 04:03,27

N
w

1:32:38,27 03:47,32




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
98 Alex HUET 22 Tours
1 03:54,77 03:54,77
2 07:58,84 04:04,08
3 12:08,59 04:09,75
4 16:08,56 03:59,97
5 20:14,89 04:06,34
6 24:12,16 03:57,27
7 28:17,95 04:05,79
8 32:19,09 04:01,15
9 36:33,41 04:14,32
10 41:18,77 04:45,36
11 46:05,27 04:46,51
12 50:52,98 04:47,72
13 55:39,67 04:46,69
14 1:00:06,67 04:27,00
15 1:04:09,79 04:03,13
16 1:08:26,71 04:16,93
17 1:12:26,82 04:00,11
18 1:16:33,24 04:06,42
19 1:20:44,63 04:11,40
20 1:24:50,10 04:05,47
21 1:28:53,48 04:03,38
22 1:33:19,57 04:26,10




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
99 Joseph Gilbert ROBERT 20 Tours
1 03:56,42 03:56,42
2 08:02,48 04:06,07
3 12:10,12 04:07,65
4 16:11,02 04:00,90
5 20:18,44 04:07,42
6 25:21,04 05:02,61
7 30:42,92 05:21,89
8 35:57,62 05:14,70
9 40:24,68 04:27,06
10 45:14,33 04:49,66
11 50:08,30 04:53,97
12 55:00,92 04:52,63
13 59:45,96 04:45,04
14 1:04:18,36 04:32,40
15 1:09:16,41 04:58,06
16 1:14:21,14 05:04,73
17 1:19:28,44 05:07,30
18 1:24:33,46 05:05,02
19 1:29:16,80 04:43,34
20 1:33:50,74 04:33,95




GP Cycliste Ville du Port
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
101 Laurent PAYET 15 Tours
1 04:23,00 04:23,00

2 08:26,91 04:03,91

3 12:36,86 04:09,96

4 16:47,86 04:11,00

5 21:02,05 04:14,19

6 25:22,76 04:20,72

7 29:38,91 04:16,15

8 33:41,42 04:02,52

9 37:50,10 04:08,68

